User Manual for your
BAH6008&BAH7006&
BAH9007&BAH6008G
&BAH9008GAH9009G
Cooker Hood
Chimney Hood in Stainless Steel
NOTE:  This User Instruction Manual contains important
information, including safety & installation points, which will

manual.  You will also need this manual to ensure that your
Cooker Hood has been installed properly.
Your cooker hood can work either as an extraction fan or as
an air recirculator. Whichever mode you choose, you will
need to bear in mind that the extractor calls for ducting (not
included) to be worked from the exhaust of your fan, while
the recirculation function will require the replacement of
carbon filters.
Please see the installation section of this manual for details.
Model Width
(mm)
control light Extraction
Capacity
Carbon
filter
BAH6008 600 Push button
(AYD-008)
2*20W
halogen
500
S1
BAH7006 700 Push button
(AYD-008)
2*20W
halogen
500 S1
BAH9007 900 Push button
(AYD-008)
2*20W
halogen
500 S1
BAH6008G 600 Electronic Button
(AYD-001)
2*3W
LED
750 S1
BAH9008G 900 Electronic Button
(AYD-001)
2*3W
LED
750 S1
BAH9009G 900 Electronic Button
(AYD-001)
2*3W
LED
750 S1